
Splash Meet Manager, 11.76277 Registered to Nagy Márk 2023.04.16 18:08 - Oldal 1

XVII. CMAS Finswimming World Cup & Minaret Cup
Eger, 2023. 04. 15-16.

Versenyszám 24 Női, 400m uszonyos gyors "A" category
2023.04.15 - 17:23 Eredmények
World Record 3:44.65 Zuzana Hraskova SVK Ioannina (GRE) 2019.06.29
Europe Record 3:44.65 Zuzana Hraskova SVK Ioannina (GRE) 2019.06.29

Place Name Club YB Country Finals time Points

1. Louise Lefebvre Spondyle Club Antibes 03 FRA 3:51.37 50.00
50m: 25.99 25.99 150m: 1:23.47 29.26 250m: 2:22.85 29.95 350m: 3:22.94 29.91

100m: 54.21 28.22 200m: 1:52.90 29.43 300m: 2:53.03 30.18 400m: 3:51.37 28.43

2. Dorottya Pernyész Mátrai Erőmű Búvárklub 05 HUN 3:51.54 46.00
50m: 27.06 27.06 150m: 1:26.20 29.92 250m: 2:26.17 29.75 350m: 3:24.84 28.50

100m: 56.28 29.22 200m: 1:56.42 30.22 300m: 2:56.34 30.17 400m: 3:51.54 26.70

3. Zuzana Hraskova KSP Olomouc 99 CZE 3:55.48 42.00
50m: 27.42 27.42 150m: 1:26.00 29.53 250m: 2:25.66 29.97 350m: 3:25.52 29.73

100m: 56.47 29.05 200m: 1:55.69 29.69 300m: 2:55.79 30.13 400m: 3:55.48 29.96

4. Rebecca Scagnetto Ssd Discipline Sportive Bel Ar 03 ITA 4:00.78 39.00
50m: 26.73 26.73 150m: 1:25.81 30.00 250m: 2:31.11 32.84 350m: 3:31.19 30.20

100m: 55.81 29.08 200m: 1:58.27 32.46 300m: 3:00.99 29.88 400m: 4:00.78 29.59

5. Sofiia Antoniak Aqualeader 05 UKR 4:06.04 36.00
50m: 27.62 27.62 150m: 1:29.30 31.02 250m: 2:32.36 31.57 350m: 3:35.53 31.43

100m: 58.28 30.66 200m: 2:00.79 31.49 300m: 3:04.10 31.74 400m: 4:06.04 30.51

6. Rebecca Vismara NPS Milan 05 ITA 4:06.95 33.00
50m: 28.57 28.57 150m: 1:24.69 25.63 250m: 2:33.67 31.87 350m: 3:37.24 31.93

100m: 59.06 30.49 200m: 2:01.80 37.11 300m: 3:05.31 31.64 400m: 4:06.95 29.71

7. Irene Montanari So. Ge. Se. S.C.S.D. 99 ITA 4:07.85 30.00
50m: 27.48 27.48 150m: 1:29.04 31.23 250m: 2:32.54 31.69 350m: 3:36.52 31.83

100m: 57.81 30.33 200m: 2:00.85 31.81 300m: 3:04.69 32.15 400m: 4:07.85 31.33

8. Giorgia Di Credico So. Ge. Se. S.C.S.D. 92 ITA 4:09.96 27.00
50m: 26.91 26.91 150m: 1:28.60 31.39 250m: 2:32.66 32.10 350m: 3:37.84 32.52

100m: 57.21 30.30 200m: 2:00.56 31.96 300m: 3:05.32 32.66 400m: 4:09.96 32.12

9. Ilenia Fassetta Centronuoto Le Bandie 04 ITA 4:12.54 24.00
50m: 27.32 27.32 150m: 1:28.41 31.32 250m: 2:32.59 32.12 350m: 3:39.30 33.31

100m: 57.09 29.77 200m: 2:00.47 32.06 300m: 3:05.99 33.40 400m: 4:12.54 33.24

10. Lea Primiceri Ondanomala ASD 00 ITA 4:14.89 22.00
50m: 27.96 27.96 150m: 1:31.28 32.33 250m: 2:38.43 33.62 350m: 3:44.07 32.54

100m: 58.95 30.99 200m: 2:04.81 33.53 300m: 3:11.53 33.10 400m: 4:14.89 30.82

11. Anastasija Radchenko Maardu Finswimming Club 04 EST 4:26.19 20.00
50m: 29.38 29.38 150m: 1:34.44 33.40 250m: 2:43.19 34.46 350m: 3:53.20 34.96

100m: 1:01.04 31.66 200m: 2:08.73 34.29 300m: 3:18.24 35.05 400m: 4:26.19 32.99

12. Tereza Podpierová KPM Pulec Praha 04 CZE 4:31.61 b 18.00
50m: 30.15 30.15 150m: 1:36.85 33.87 250m: 2:46.43 35.04 350m: 3:57.17 35.29

100m: 1:02.98 32.83 200m: 2:11.39 34.54 300m: 3:21.88 35.45 400m: 4:31.61 34.44

13. Lucia Dukátová PCP RAK Zilina 05 SVK 4:49.20 16.00
50m: 30.96 30.96 150m: 1:42.83 36.89 250m: 2:58.40 37.83 350m: 4:14.54 37.34

100m: 1:05.94 34.98 200m: 2:20.57 37.74 300m: 3:37.20 38.80 400m: 4:49.20 34.66

DNS Laura Franchin SSD Natatorium  Treviso 04 ITA -
DNS Vanessa Duc SV Bader/Tauchen 03 AUT -

EXH Simona Heglasová KSP Delfin Zilina 04 SVK 4:22.49 -
50m: 29.63 29.63 150m: 1:36.67 33.86 250m: 2:45.85 34.34 350m: 3:52.58 31.73

100m: 1:02.81 33.18 200m: 2:11.51 34.84 300m: 3:20.85 35.00 400m: 4:22.49 29.91


